
UG36.2 COJ
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
5.3 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
6.8 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
9.2 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
10 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
13 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
14.1 R 2 Hebron Church Rd
16.2 L 1 Whitaker Rd
17.2 R 0.6 Bowman Rd
17.7 R 4.1 W Ten Rd
21.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
22.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
23.8 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
25 R 0.3 Eno St/S Nash St
25.3 S >.1 S Occoneechee St
25.4 R 0.5 W King St
25.9 R 0.2 S Churton St
26 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
26.6 R 5.4 Orange Grove Rd
32 L 0.5 Dodsons Crossroads
32.4 L 2.7 Borland Rd
35.2 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
35.8 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG36.2 COJ
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
1 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
2 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
5.3 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
6.8 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
9.2 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
10 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
13 R 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
14.1 R 2 Hebron Church Rd
16.2 L 1 Whitaker Rd
17.2 R 0.6 Bowman Rd
17.7 R 4.1 W Ten Rd
21.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
22.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
23.8 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
25 R 0.3 Eno St/S Nash St
25.3 S >.1 S Occoneechee St
25.4 R 0.5 W King St
25.9 R 0.2 S Churton St
26 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
26.6 R 5.4 Orange Grove Rd
32 L 0.5 Dodsons Crossroads
32.4 L 2.7 Borland Rd
35.2 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
35.8 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


